1265 - 2026
Mandatory Packages
Ultimate Package

Power Package

Insulation Package

i | Drawers, Solid Surface Countertop,

arqo Doors, Tankiess On-Demand

Residential Cabinetry w/Hidden H;
All-in-One Docking Station, Met
Water Heater, Flip-Up Triple Ent
w/ Picture Perfect Window, Frap
Shades, 2" Rear Receiver Hitch;
Front & Rear Electric Stabilize
Retractable Water Hose Reel
Friction Hinge Entry Door w/
Drop Frame Front Pass Thro

eak Away Cable, 157
inum Wheels, B

o
Convection Microwave Oven; 18K
Air Ean in Kitchen & Bathro
w/ _.fmrw Detachable Power
MPPT Controlier, One Contrg

.

dosed Underbelly
Double insulated
rage Area,

.

35k BTU High Capacity Furna
w/ Circulating Heat, Thermo
Main Floor, EZ Winterization ¥
Insuiated Slidecut Floors, 12Vik

n Under Holding Tank
Center, Heated Pass Thru Sto

<

NACO MDD = L £

A ..y%

SafeRide 24/7 Unlim
Year (Mandatory)

Winterization

| mmqmu\ Water Capacity
esh Water Tank

$4,140
$ 368
$1,731
$ 862

$ 428
$193
$0

$58

Base Price:
Factory Options:

Total MSRP:

$71,287
$ 4,140

$ 75,427




